Math 3: 3rd Quarter Homework
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, March 2: Pages 185-6
Tuesday, March 3: Page 187-8
Wednesday, March 4: Page 189-90
Thursday, March 5: No Homework
Friday, March 6:  Early Dismissal

Monday, Feb 24:  Page 185-6
Tuesday, Feb 25:  Pages 187-8
Wednesday, Feb 26: No Homework
Thursday, Feb 27: Long Division Wksh
Friday, Feb 28: Long Division Wksh

Wednesday, Feb 19:  No Homework
Thursday, Feb 20: Pages 181-2
Friday, Feb 21: Pages 183-4; Progress Reports went home today

Monday, Feb 10: Pages 171-2
Tuesday, Feb 11: Pages 173-4
Wednesday, Feb 12: Pages 175-6
Thursday, Feb 13: Pages 177-8
Friday, Feb 14: No Homework

Monday, Feb 3: Pages 163-4
Tuesday, Feb 4: Pages 165-6
Wednesday, Feb 5: 167-8
Thursday, Feb 6: Pages 169-170
Friday, Feb 7: Early Dismissal

Monday, Jan 27:  No homework
Tuesday, Jan 28:  Pages 157-8
Wednesday, Jan 29:  Pages 159-60
Thursday, Jan 30:  Pages 161-2
Friday, Jan 31:  Pages 163-4

Monday, Jan 20:  No School
Tuesday, Jan 21: Pages 149-50
Wednesday, Jan 22: Pages 151-2
Thursday, Jan 23: Chapter 5 Test
Friday, Jan 24: Pages 155-6

Friday, Jan 17:  Pages 147-8
Thursday, Jan 16:  Pages 145-6

